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Name Website
5050 Books https://5050books.org/
ABCYA https://www.abcya.com/
Achieve 3000 https://www.achieve3000.com/
Actively Learn https://www.activelylearn.com/
Adopt a Book https://adoptabookohio.org/
American Book Drive http://www.americanbookdrive.com/
Amplify – Brain Builders https://amplify.com/brain-builders/
Barbara Bush Foundation for Family Literacy https://www.barbarabush.org/
Beanstack https://www.beanstack.com/
Believe In Books Foundation https://www.facebook.com/BelieveinBooks
Believe N' Books https://www.believenbooks.org/
Benchmark Universe https://www.benchmarkuniverse.com/
Bernie's Book Bank https://www.berniesbookbank.org/
Bess the Book Bus, Inc. https://bessthebookbus.org/
Book 'em https://bookem-kids.org/
Book Harvest https://bookharvest.org/
Book It Forward https://www.idahovoices.org/action/book-it-forw

ard/
Book Smiles https://www.booksmiles.org/
Book Trust https://www.booktrust.org/about/
BookGive https://bookgivedenver.org/
Bookleggers https://www.bookleggerslibrary.com/
Books and a Blanket http://booksandablanket.squarespace.com/
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Books are Wings https://www.booksarewings.org
Books Between Kids https://www.booksbetweenkids.org/
Books For Free (Read to Learn, Children's Trust) https://www.thechildrenstrust.org/content/read-l

earn
Books for Keeps http://booksforkeeps.org/
Books For Kids https://www.facebook.com/bookstokids
Books For You Miami https://www.booksforyoumiami.org/
Books4Everyone http://books4everyone.org/
BookSmart https://booksmart.world/facct
BookSpring https://www.bookspring.org/en/
BookTrust https://www.booktrust.org/
Bridge of Books https://bridgeofbooksfoundation.org/
Bridge to Hope - Proud to Learn Program https://bridgetohope.net/
BrightFish https://www.brightfishlearning.com/
Bring Me a Book https://bringmeabookstl.org/
Britannica Fundamentals https://britannicalearn.com/blog/britannica-fund

amentals/
Bruton's Books https://brutonsbooks.org/
Children's Literacy Network www.childrensliteracynetwork.org/
Children's Museum of Richmond https://www.childrensmuseumofrichmond.org/co

mmunity/book-bank/
Clap for Books https://www.clapforbooks.org/
Connecticut Book Project https://www.connecticutbookproject.com/
CPALMS https://www.cpalms.org/
Darien Book Aid WWW.DARIENBOOKAID.ORG
Dolly Parton's Imagination Library https://imaginationlibrary.com/about-us/
DuoLingo ABC https://www.duolingo.com/abc
Epic Books for Kids https://www.getepic.com/
Exact Path | Study Island https://www.edmentum.com/products/exact-pat

h
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Family Reading Partnership http://www.familyreading.org/
Footsteps 2 Brilliance https://www.footsteps2brilliance.com/
Freerice https://freerice.com/categories/english-vocabula

ry
Hands to Hearts https://www.handstoheartskc.org/books/
Hawaii Literacy http://www.hawaiiliteracy.org/
HMH https://www.hmhco.com/
Home Base https://kids.scholastic.com/kid/homebase/
i-ready https://i-readycentral.com/familycenter/
Imagine Learning https://www.imaginelearning.com/en/us
InSync Education https://www.insyncedu.com/en
International Book Project https://www.intlbookproject.org/
IStation https://www.istation.com/
IXL https://www.ixl.com/
Judith's Reading Room http://www.judithsreadingroom.org/
Junior Achievement of South Florida - Book, Bucks,
and Backpacks Initiative

https://www.jasouthflorida.org/contact/

Katie's Kart https://kateskart.org/
Khan Academy https://www.khanacademy.org/
Kids Book Bank Cleveland https://www.kidsbookbank.org/
Kids Need to Read https://www.kidsneedtoread.org/
Learn with Homer https://learnwithhomer.com/
Learning A-Z https://www.learninga-z.com/
Learning Ally https://learningally.org/About-Us/Overview
Lexia Core5 https://www.lexialearning.com/core5
Libros for Kids https://www.librosforkids.org/
Literacy Volunteers of Southern Connecticut https://lvsct.org/
Little Free Library https://littlefreelibrary.org/about/
Lullalee https://lullalee.org/home
Lyrics2Learn https://www.lyrics2learn.com/
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Make Way For Books/Blue Book House Program https://makewayforbooks.org/
Maryland Book Bank https://www.mdbookbank.org/
Mobile Public Library https://www.mobilepubliclibrary.org/bookmobile/i

ndex.php
MobyMax https://www.mobymax.com/
myON https://www.myon.com/index.html
MyPath https://www.edgenuity.com/solutions/personalize

d-learning-program/
NABU https://www.nabu.org/
Nashville Book Connection https://www.nashvillebookconnection.com/
New Haven Reads https://newhavenreads.org/
Newsela https://newsela.com/
One Love-One Community Foundation, Inc. - Book
Driven Program

http://www.love-community.org/

Open Book https://www.open-books.org/
Page Ahead Children's Literacy Program http://www.pageahead.org/
Page by Page National Book Drive Program https://pagebypage.us/
PBS Kids https://pbskids.org/
Prison Books Collective http://prisonbooks.info/
Project Cicero https://projectcicero.org/
Promising Pages https://promising-pages.org
Raising Readers https://www.raisingreaders.org/
Raising Readers http://raisingreadersinwyoming.org/
Reach Out and Read https://reachoutandread.org/affiliate/florida/
ReadM App https://readm.app/
Read Aloud West Virginia https://readaloudwv.org/
Read Indeed https://readindeed.org/
Read to Grow https://readtogrow.org/
Read to Succeed https://www.readtosucceedri.org/
Read, Write, Think https://www.readwritethink.org/
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Read180 https://www.hmhco.com/programs/read-180-uni
versal#overview

Reader to Reader https://readertoreader.org/
Reading A-Z/Raz-Plus https://www.raz-plus.com/
Reading Eggs https://readingeggs.com/
Reading is Fundamental https://www.rif.org/about-rif
Reading Opens the World - AFT/First Book https://www.aft.org/read
Reading Plus https://www.readingplus.com/
Reading Recycled https://readingrecycled.org/
Reading Rockets https://www.readingrockets.org/
Really Great Reading https://www.reallygreatreading.com/content/cou

ntdown
Renaissance Place https://www.renaissance.com/
Rennaisance Accelerated Reader https://www.renaissance.com/products/accelerat

ed-reader/
Rx for Reading https://rxreading.org/
Spread the Word https://spreadthewordnevada.org/
Starfall https://www.starfall.com/h/
StudySync https://www.studysync.com/
Success Won't Wait https://successwontwait.org/
Supporting Families Together, Once Upon A Book
Drive

https://supportingfamiliestogether.org/once-upo
n-a-book-drive/

Sweet Reads www.sweetreads.org
System 44 https://www.hmhco.com/programs/system-44#o

verview
Teach Your Monster to Read https://www.teachyourmonster.org/
TeachingBooks https://www.teachingbooks.net/
The Book Bank http://www.bookbank.org/
The Book Fairies https://thebookfairies.org/
The Children's Book Bank https://www.childrensbookbank.org/
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The Children's Literacy Foundation https://clifonline.org/
The Children's Trust Book Club https://www.thechildrenstrust.org/content/book-c

lub
The Literacy Council of Central Alabama http://www.literacy-council.org/
TumbleBooks https://www.tumblebooks.com/
United Way Black Hills Reads Program https://www.unitedwayblackhills.org/programs
Unlocking the Magic of Children’s Literature:
Essential Resources for Parent and Educators

https://octaneseating.com/blog/childrens-literat
ure/

USATestprep https://www.usatestprep.com/
Vocabulary.com https://www.vocabulary.com/
VocabularySpellingCity https://www.spellingcity.com/
Waterford Upstart https://www.waterford.org/upstart/

Wyoming Reads https://wyomingreads.org/
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